CONNECTORS & RECEPTACLES
60
w w w . s w i t c h c r a f t . c o m  ® Registered trademark of Switchcraft, Inc.
Note: Contact your Switchcraft Representative for price and delivery
PHONE: 773 792-2700
CO
NN
EC

PIN AND CONTACT ARRANGEMENTS
SCHEMATIC CIRCUITS
SLIM-LINE CONNECTOR PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Number ofSERIES HOUSING TYPE Contacts Gender Options
SL     SLIM-LINE NONE 2 M MALE S WITH SHUNTS
10 RECEPTACLE, FLANGE MOUNT 3 F FEMALE
17 RECEPTACLE, REAR MOUNT 4
18 RECEPTACLE, FRONT MOUNT 5
40 CORD PLUG WITH COUPLING RING
41 CORD PLUG WITHOUT COUPLING RING
* Please visit the product pages on our website for the most up-to-date product information
CONNECTORS & RECEPTACLES
62
w w w . s w i t c h c r a f t . c o m  ® Registered trademark of Switchcraft, Inc.
Note: Contact your Switchcraft Representative for price and delivery
PHONE: 773 792-2700
CO
NN
EC
TO
RS
 &
 R
EC
EP
TA
CL
ES
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
Inch
(mm)
SLIM-LINE CONNECTORSSLIM-LINE CONNECTORS
◊ Available on special order only; contact Switchcraft for price and delivery.
Non-reflective metal shell; coupling ring; 2 through 5 pins
(male) or 2 through 5 contacts (female). Also 2-, 3- and
4-contact inserts with two shunted (N.C.) contacts. Efficient
cable clamp and strain relief.
Non-reflective metal shell; 2 through 5 pins (male) or
2 through 5 contacts (female).Also 2-, 3- and 4-contact inserts with
two shunted (N.C.) contacts. Efficient cable clamp and strain relief.
SL40 CORD PLUG with Coupler Ring SL41 CORD PLUG without Coupler Ring
SLIM-LINE CONNECTORS (continued)
SL MALE CORD PLUGS
SL FEMALE CORD PLUGS
SL MALE CORD PLUGS
SL FEMALE CORD PLUGS
STRAIN RELIEF SPRING
Strain Relief Spring
Part Number SL05
Pin
Part Number Pins Arrangements
SL402M 2 1
SL403M 3 2
SL404M 4 3
SL405M 5 4
Pin
Part Number Pins Arrangements
SL413M 3 2
SL414M 4 3
SL415M 5 4
Contact
Part Number Contacts Arrangements
SL412F 2 A
SL413F 3 B
SL414F 4 C
SL415F 5 D
Contact
Part Number Contact Arrangements
SL402F 2 A
SL403F 3 B
SL404F 4 C
SL405F 5 D
SL402M (typical) SL413F (typical)